
  

Thurs 2nd October Stillington Church 
  

Parish Prayers 
 

9am 

Sat 4th October Sheriff Hutton Church Wedding Dress Exhibition 
with a Pop-up Café 
 

11am-3pm 

Sun 5th October Stillington Church 
Sutton Church 
Marton Church 

Morning Worship 
Holy Communion 
Celtic Communion 

10am 
 10am              

6pm 
 

Tues 7th October Marton Church Midday Prayers  11-12 

Thurs 9th October Stillington Church 
  

Parish Prayers 9am 

Sun 12th October Sutton Church BCP Holy Communion 8am 

Sheriff Hutton Church 
Farlington Church 
Sutton Church 

Family Harvest Festival 
Shortened Matins (BCP) 
Harvest Service 

10am 
10.30am 

11am 
 

Tues 14th October 
Thurs 16th October 

Marton Church 
Stillington Church 

Midday Prayers  
Parish Prayers 

11-12 
9am 

 

Sun 19th October 
 
 
 

Stillington Church Holy Communion 10am 

Sutton Church 
Marton Church 

Morning Worship 
Celtic Evening Worship 
 

10am 
6pm 

 

Tues 21st October Marton Church Midday Prayers  11-12 

Thurs 23rd October Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 
 
 

Sun 26th October 
Bible Sunday 

CLOCKS GO BACK 
 

Sheriff Hutton Church 
Farlington Church 

Morning Worship 
Holy Communion (BCP) 
 

10am 
10.30am 

 

Tues 28th October Marton Church Midday Prayers  11-12 

Thurs 30th October Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 

 

Everyone is very welcome to all our services and events! 
 

What’s On: October 2025 

for The Forest of Galtres Benefice 
St Helen & the Holy Cross Sheriff Hutton; St Mary’s Marton;  

All Hallows Sutton & Huby; St Leonard’s Farlington; St Nicholas Stillington. 

 

 

St Helen & the Holy Cross Sheriff Hutton; St Mary’s Marton. 

 
 


